Physical Dimensions
Product Number A B C D
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-80W-H-50K
11.81"    23.62" 0.91"     1.87"
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-110W-H-50K
E2-LHB06-L3-2-165W-H-50K
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165W-H-50K-E
E2-LHB-06-L6-2-220W-H-50K

Power Factor 0.9
Total Harmonic
Distortion
<20%
Operating Temperature -4 F ~ 122 Fº  º
Beam Angle 90º
Mounting Hook up the chain on the ceiling directly
Dimensions 11.81" *23.62" *1.87" 14.17" *23.62" *1.87" 14.17" *35.10" *1.87"
Qualifications UL,CUL & FCC listed.
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
E2 Lighting International Inc.
Part No. Power Input Voltage Input Current PF
Light
Efficacy
CCT Ra
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-80W-H-50K 80W
AC120-277V
0.733A
>0.9 140lm/W
4000K
5000K
5700K
6500K
80
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-110W-H-50K 110W 1.009A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165W-H-50K  165W 1.51A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-220W-H-50K 220W 2.017A
E2-LHB-06-L5-2-225W-H-50K 225W 2.06A
E2-LHB-06-L6-2-300W-H-50K 300W 2.75A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165/110/80W-E 165W/110W/80W 1.51A 3500K
4000K
5000K
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-220/165/110W-E 220W/165W/110W 2.017A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165/110/80W-E 165W/110W/80W
AC120-347V
1.51A
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-80W-H-MV-50K 80W 0.733A
4000K
5000K
5700K
6500K
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-110W-H-MV-50K 110W 1.009A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165W-H-MV-50K 165W 1.51A
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-220W-H-MV-50K 220W 2.017A
E2-LHB-06-L5-2-225W-H-MV-50K 225W 2.06A
E2-LHB-06-L6-2-300W-H-MV-50K 300W 2.75A
Part No. A B C D
E2-LHB-06-L2-2-80W-H-50K
11.81" 23.62" 0.91" 1.87"E2-LHB-06-L2-2-110W-H-50K
E2-LHB-06-L3-2-165W-H-50K